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Stal E beoogd
Werktuigen beoogd
Verkeersnetwerk beoogd
Stal C beoogd

Stal E beoogd

Stal D beoogd

Stal F beoogd
Werktuigen beoogd
Verkeersnetwerk beoogd
Werktuigen beoogd
Verkeersnetwerk beoogd
Werktuigen beoogd
Verkeersnetwerk beoogd
Stal C beoogd

Stal E beoogd

Stal F beoogd
Werktuigen beoogd
Verkeersnetwerk beoogd
Werktuigen beoogd
Verkeersnetwerk beoogd
Stal E beoogd

Stal F beoogd
Werktuigen beoogd
Verkeersnetwerk beoogd
Stal E beoogd
Werktuigen beoogd
Verkeersnetwerk beoogd
Stal C beoogd

Stal E beoogd

Stal D beoogd

Stal F beoogd
Werktuigen beoogd
Verkeersnetwerk beoogd
Werktuigen beoogd
Verkeersnetwerk beoogd
Stal E beoogd
Werktuigen beoogd
Verkeersnetwerk beoogd
Werktuigen beoogd

Locatie gmlid

Polygon ((220745 549754, 220776 549700, 220745 549646, 220683 549646, 220652 549700, 220683 549754, 220745 549754) CP.7198170
Polygon ((220745 549754, 220776 549700, 220745 549646, 220683 549646, 220652 549700, 220683 549754, 220745 549754) CP.7198170
Polygon ((220652 549807, 220683 549754, 220652 549700, 220590 549700, 220559 549754, 220590 549807, 220652 549807) CP.7199699
Polygon ((220652 549807, 220683 549754, 220652 549700, 220590 549700, 220559 549754, 220590 549807, 220652 549807) CP.7199699
Polygon ((220559 549861, 220590 549807, 220559 549754, 220497 549754, 220466 549807, 220497 549861, 220559 549861) CP.7201227
Polygon ((220559 549861, 220590 549807, 220559 549754, 220497 549754, 220466 549807, 220497 549861, 220559 549861) CP.7201227
Polygon ((220466 549915, 220497 549861, 220466 549807, 220404 549807, 220373 549861, 220404 549915, 220466 549915) CP.7202756
Polygon ((220466 549915, 220497 549861, 220466 549807, 220404 549807, 220373 549861, 220404 549915, 220466 549915) CP.7202756
Polygon ((220652 549915, 220683 549861, 220652 549807, 220590 549807, 220559 549861, 220590 549915, 220652 549915) CP.7202757
Polygon ((220652 549915, 220683 549861, 220652 549807, 220590 549807, 220559 549861, 220590 549915, 220652 549915) CP.7202757
Polygon ((220652 549915, 220683 549861, 220652 549807, 220590 549807, 220559 549861, 220590 549915, 220652 549915) CP.7202757
Polygon ((220373 549969, 220404 549915, 220373 549861, 220311 549861, 220280 549915, 220311 549969, 220373 549969) CP.7204284
Polygon ((220373 549969, 220404 549915, 220373 549861, 220311 549861, 220280 549915, 220311 549969, 220373 549969) CP.7204284
Polygon ((220559 549969, 220590 549915, 220559 549861, 220497 549861, 220466 549915, 220497 549969, 220559 549969) CP.7204285
Polygon ((220559 549969, 220590 549915, 220559 549861, 220497 549861, 220466 549915, 220497 549969, 220559 549969) CP.7204285
Polygon ((220559 549969, 220590 549915, 220559 549861, 220497 549861, 220466 549915, 220497 549969, 220559 549969) CP.7204285
Polygon ((220280 550022, 220311 549969, 220280 549915, 220218 549915, 220187 549969, 220218 550022, 220280 550022) CP.7205813
Polygon ((220280 550022, 220311 549969, 220280 549915, 220218 549915, 220187 549969, 220218 550022, 220280 550022) CP.7205813
Polygon ((220466 550022, 220497 549969, 220466 549915, 220404 549915, 220373 549969, 220404 550022, 220466 550022) CP.7205814
Polygon ((220466 550022, 220497 549969, 220466 549915, 220404 549915, 220373 549969, 220404 550022, 220466 550022) CP.7205814
Polygon ((220466 550022, 220497 549969, 220466 549915, 220404 549915, 220373 549969, 220404 550022, 220466 550022) CP.7205814
Polygon ((220373 550076, 220404 550022, 220373 549969, 220311 549969, 220280 550022, 220311 550076, 220373 550076) CP.7207342
Polygon ((220373 550076, 220404 550022, 220373 549969, 220311 549969, 220280 550022, 220311 550076, 220373 550076) CP.7207342
Polygon ((220373 550076, 220404 550022, 220373 549969, 220311 549969, 220280 550022, 220311 550076, 220373 550076) CP.7207342
Polygon ((220466 550130, 220497 550076, 220466 550022, 220404 550022, 220373 550076, 220404 550130, 220466 550130) CP.7208872
Polygon ((220466 550130, 220497 550076, 220466 550022, 220404 550022, 220373 550076, 220404 550130, 220466 550130) CP.7208872
Polygon ((220466 550130, 220497 550076, 220466 550022, 220404 550022, 220373 550076, 220404 550130, 220466 550130) CP.7208872
Polygon ((220466 550130, 220497 550076, 220466 550022, 220404 550022, 220373 550076, 220404 550130, 220466 550130) CP.7208872
Polygon ((220466 550130, 220497 550076, 220466 550022, 220404 550022, 220373 550076, 220404 550130, 220466 550130) CP.7208872
Polygon ((220466 550130, 220497 550076, 220466 550022, 220404 550022, 220373 550076, 220404 550130, 220466 550130) CP.7208872
Polygon ((218977 550990, 219008 550936, 218977 550882, 218915 550882, 218884 550936, 218915 550990, 218977 550990) CP.7233328
Polygon ((218977 550990, 219008 550936, 218977 550882, 218915 550882, 218884 550936, 218915 550990, 218977 550990) CP.7233328
Polygon ((218884 551043, 218915 550990, 218884 550936, 218822 550936, 218791 550990, 218822 551043, 218884 551043) CP.7234856
Polygon ((218884 551043, 218915 550990, 218884 550936, 218822 550936, 218791 550990, 218822 551043, 218884 551043) CP.7234856
Polygon ((219070 551043, 219101 550990, 219070 550936, 219008 550936, 218977 550990, 219008 551043, 219070 551043) CP.7234857
Polygon ((219070 551043, 219101 550990, 219070 550936, 219008 550936, 218977 550990, 219008 551043, 219070 551043) CP.7234857
Polygon ((219070 551043, 219101 550990, 219070 550936, 219008 550936, 218977 550990, 219008 551043, 219070 551043) CP.7234857
Polygon ((219070 551043, 219101 550990, 219070 550936, 219008 550936, 218977 550990, 219008 551043, 219070 551043) CP.7234857
Polygon ((219070 551043, 219101 550990, 219070 550936, 219008 550936, 218977 550990, 219008 551043, 219070 551043) CP.7234857
Polygon ((218791 551097, 218822 551043, 218791 550990, 218729 550990, 218698 551043, 218729 551097, 218791 551097) CP.7236385
Polygon ((218791 551097, 218822 551043, 218791 550990, 218729 550990, 218698 551043, 218729 551097, 218791 551097) CP.7236385
Polygon ((218977 551097, 219008 551043, 218977 550990, 218915 550990, 218884 551043, 218915 551097, 218977 551097) CP.7236386
Polygon ((218977 551097, 219008 551043, 218977 550990, 218915 550990, 218884 551043, 218915 551097, 218977 551097) CP.7236386
Polygon ((218977 551097, 219008 551043, 218977 550990, 218915 550990, 218884 551043, 218915 551097, 218977 551097) CP.7236386
Polygon ((218977 551097, 219008 551043, 218977 550990, 218915 550990, 218884 551043, 218915 551097, 218977 551097) CP.7236386
Polygon ((218884 551151, 218915 551097, 218884 551043, 218822 551043, 218791 551097, 218822 551151, 218884 551151) CP.7237914
Polygon ((218884 551151, 218915 551097, 218884 551043, 218822 551043, 218791 551097, 218822 551151, 218884 551151) CP.7237914
Polygon ((218884 551151, 218915 551097, 218884 551043, 218822 551043, 218791 551097, 218822 551151, 218884 551151) CP.7237914
Polygon ((219070 551151, 219101 551097, 219070 551043, 219008 551043, 218977 551097, 219008 551151, 219070 551151) CP.7237915
Polygon ((219070 551151, 219101 551097, 219070 551043, 219008 551043, 218977 551097, 219008 551151, 219070 551151) CP.7237915
Polygon ((219070 551151, 219101 551097, 219070 551043, 219008 551043, 218977 551097, 219008 551151, 219070 551151) CP.7237915
Polygon ((219070 551151, 219101 551097, 219070 551043, 219008 551043, 218977 551097, 219008 551151, 219070 551151) CP.7237915
Polygon ((219070 551151, 219101 551097, 219070 551043, 219008 551043, 218977 551097, 219008 551151, 219070 551151) CP.7237915
Polygon ((219070 551151, 219101 551097, 219070 551043, 219008 551043, 218977 551097, 219008 551151, 219070 551151) CP.7237915
Polygon ((218605 551204, 218636 551151, 218605 551097, 218543 551097, 218512 551151, 218543 551204, 218605 551204) CP.7239442
Polygon ((218605 551204, 218636 551151, 218605 551097, 218543 551097, 218512 551151, 218543 551204, 218605 551204) CP.7239442
Polygon ((218605 551312, 218636 551258, 218605 551204, 218543 551204, 218512 551258, 218543 551312, 218605 551312) CP.7242500
Polygon ((218605 551312, 218636 551258, 218605 551204, 218543 551204, 218512 551258, 218543 551312, 218605 551312) CP.7242500
Polygon ((218605 551312, 218636 551258, 218605 551204, 218543 551204, 218512 551258, 218543 551312, 218605 551312) CP.7242500
Polygon ((218512 551366, 218543 551312, 218512 551258, 218450 551258, 218419 551312, 218450 551366, 218512 551366) CP.7244028
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CP.7198170
CP.7198170
CP.7199699
CP.7199699
CP.7201227
CP.7201227
CP.7202756
CP.7202756
CP.7202757
CP.7202757
CP.7202757
CP.7204284
CP.7204284
CP.7204285
CP.7204285
CP.7204285
CP.7205813
CP.7205813
CP.7205814
CP.7205814
CP.7205814
CP.7207342
CP.7207342
CP.7207342
CP.7208872
CP.7208872
CP.7208872
CP.7208872
CP.7208872
CP.7208872
CP.7233328
CP.7233328
CP.7234856
CP.7234856
CP.7234857
CP.7234857
CP.7234857
CP.7234857
CP.7234857
CP.7236385
CP.7236385
CP.7236386
CP.7236386
CP.7236386
CP.7236386
CP.7237914
CP.7237914
CP.7237914
CP.7237915
CP.7237915
CP.7237915
CP.7237915
CP.7237915
CP.7237915
CP.7239442
CP.7239442
CP.7242500
CP.7242500
CP.7242500
CP.7244028

Depositie NH3
(2:1.185e-07,5.375e-05)
(2:6.458e-07,2.792e-06)
(2:9.350999999999999¢e-08,4.211e-05)
(2:6.47e-07,2.78e-06)
0,0000001110
(2:7.16e-07,2.851e-06)
(2:3.411e-09,1.459e-06)
(2:4.395e-07,1.782e-06)
0,0073260000
(2:3.531e-07,0.0001835)
(2:1.946e-06,9.225000000000001e-06)
(2:3.491e-09,1.475e-06)
(2:4.485e-07,1.799e-06)
0,0104300000
(2:4.986e-07,0.0002157)
(2:2.097e-06,8.462e-06)
(2:3.205e-09,1.379e-06)
(2:4.18e-07,1.714e-06)
0.01122
(2:5.399e-07,0.0002231)
(2:2.221e-06,8.623e-06)
0.00954
(2:4.393e-07,0.0001929)
(2:1.978e-06,8.29e-06)
0,0284000000
0.00688
0.001445
0.003585
(2:6.507e-07,0.0003445)
(2:2.88e-06,1.387e-05)
(2:1.565e-07,6.787999999999999¢e-05)
(2:1.172e-06,4.73e-06)
(2:1.469e-07,6.196e-05)
(2:1.119e-06,4.442e-06)
0,0565000000
0,0136400000
0,0069900000
0,0000012930
0,0000037400
(2:1.368e-07,5.508e-05)
(2:7.234e-07,2.831e-06)
0,0137600000
0.006975
(2:1.304e-06,0.0005351000000000001)
(2:3.754e-06,1.473e-05)
0,0136900000
(2:6.726e-07,0.0002771)
(2:3.291e-06,1.293e-05)
0,0529900000
0,0128900000
0,0026360000
0,0064410000
0,0000015960
0,0000051830
(2:3.174e-09,1.315e-06)
(2:3.926e-07,1.526e-06)
0,0113400000
0,0000005447
(2:1.851e-06,6.82e-06)
(2:6.782e-07,0.0002736)

Depositie Nox
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0,0000000000
0,0000000000
0,0000000000
0,0000000000
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0,0000000000
0,0002111000
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Bedrijfswoning beoogd

Polygon ((218512 551366, 218543 551312, 218512 551258, 218450 551258, 218419 551312, 218450 551366, 218512 551366) CP.7244028
Polygon ((218698 551366, 218729 551312, 218698 551258, 218636 551258, 218605 551312, 218636 551366, 218698 551366) CP.7244029
Polygon ((218698 551366, 218729 551312, 218698 551258, 218636 551258, 218605 551312, 218636 551366, 218698 551366) CP.7244029
Polygon ((218698 551366, 218729 551312, 218698 551258, 218636 551258, 218605 551312, 218636 551366, 218698 551366) CP.7244029
Polygon ((218698 551366, 218729 551312, 218698 551258, 218636 551258, 218605 551312, 218636 551366, 218698 551366) CP.7244029
Polygon ((218698 551366, 218729 551312, 218698 551258, 218636 551258, 218605 551312, 218636 551366, 218698 551366) CP.7244029
Polygon ((218698 551366, 218729 551312, 218698 551258, 218636 551258, 218605 551312, 218636 551366, 218698 551366) CP.7244029
Polygon ((218419 551419, 218450 551366, 218419 551312, 218357 551312, 218326 551366, 218357 551419, 218419 551419) CP.7245557
Polygon ((218419 551419, 218450 551366, 218419 551312, 218357 551312, 218326 551366, 218357 551419, 218419 551419) CP.7245557
Polygon ((218326 551473, 218357 551419, 218326 551366, 218264 551366, 218233 551419, 218264 551473, 218326 551473) CP.7247085
Polygon ((218326 551473, 218357 551419, 218326 551366, 218264 551366, 218233 551419, 218264 551473, 218326 551473) CP.7247085
Polygon ((218512 551473, 218543 551419, 218512 551366, 218450 551366, 218419 551419, 218450 551473, 218512 551473) CP.7247086
Polygon ((218512 551473, 218543 551419, 218512 551366, 218450 551366, 218419 551419, 218450 551473, 218512 551473) CP.7247086
Polygon ((218512 551473, 218543 551419, 218512 551366, 218450 551366, 218419 551419, 218450 551473, 218512 551473) CP.7247086
Polygon ((218512 551473, 218543 551419, 218512 551366, 218450 551366, 218419 551419, 218450 551473, 218512 551473) CP.7247086
Polygon ((218512 551473, 218543 551419, 218512 551366, 218450 551366, 218419 551419, 218450 551473, 218512 551473) CP.7247086
Polygon ((218233 551527, 218264 551473, 218233 551419, 218170 551419, 218139 551473, 218170 551527, 218233 551527) CP.7248614
Polygon ((218233 551527, 218264 551473, 218233 551419, 218170 551419, 218139 551473, 218170 551527, 218233 551527) CP.7248614
Polygon ((218419 551527, 218450 551473, 218419 551419, 218357 551419, 218326 551473, 218357 551527, 218419 551527) CP.7248615
Polygon ((218419 551527, 218450 551473, 218419 551419, 218357 551419, 218326 551473, 218357 551527, 218419 551527) CP.7248615
Polygon ((218419 551527, 218450 551473, 218419 551419, 218357 551419, 218326 551473, 218357 551527, 218419 551527) CP.7248615
Polygon ((218419 551527, 218450 551473, 218419 551419, 218357 551419, 218326 551473, 218357 551527, 218419 551527) CP.7248615
Polygon ((218139 551581, 218170 551527, 218139 551473, 218077 551473, 218046 551527, 218077 551581, 218139 551581) CP.7250142
Polygon ((218139 551581, 218170 551527, 218139 551473, 218077 551473, 218046 551527, 218077 551581, 218139 551581) CP.7250142
Polygon ((218326 551581, 218357 551527, 218326 551473, 218264 551473, 218233 551527, 218264 551581, 218326 551581) CP.7250143
Polygon ((218326 551581, 218357 551527, 218326 551473, 218264 551473, 218233 551527, 218264 551581, 218326 551581) CP.7250143
Polygon ((218326 551581, 218357 551527, 218326 551473, 218264 551473, 218233 551527, 218264 551581, 218326 551581) CP.7250143
Polygon ((218233 551634, 218264 551581, 218233 551527, 218170 551527, 218139 551581, 218170 551634, 218233 551634) CP.7251672
Polygon ((218233 551634, 218264 551581, 218233 551527, 218170 551527, 218139 551581, 218170 551634, 218233 551634) CP.7251672
Polygon ((218233 551634, 218264 551581, 218233 551527, 218170 551527, 218139 551581, 218170 551634, 218233 551634) CP.7251672
Polygon ((218139 551688, 218170 551634, 218139 551581, 218077 551581, 218046 551634, 218077 551688, 218139 551688) CP.7253200
Polygon ((218139 551688, 218170 551634, 218139 551581, 218077 551581, 218046 551634, 218077 551688, 218139 551688) CP.7253200
Polygon ((218139 551688, 218170 551634, 218139 551581, 218077 551581, 218046 551634, 218077 551688, 218139 551688) CP.7253200
Polygon ((218046 551742, 218077 551688, 218046 551634, 217984 551634, 217953 551688, 217984 551742, 218046 551742) CP.7254729
Polygon ((218046 551742, 218077 551688, 218046 551634, 217984 551634, 217953 551688, 217984 551742, 218046 551742) CP.7254729
Polygon ((218139 551795, 218170 551742, 218139 551688, 218077 551688, 218046 551742, 218077 551795, 218139 551795) CP.7256258
Polygon ((218139 551795, 218170 551742, 218139 551688, 218077 551688, 218046 551742, 218077 551795, 218139 551795) CP.7256258
Polygon ((218139 551795, 218170 551742, 218139 551688, 218077 551688, 218046 551742, 218077 551795, 218139 551795) CP.7256258
Polygon ((218139 551795, 218170 551742, 218139 551688, 218077 551688, 218046 551742, 218077 551795, 218139 551795) CP.7256258
Polygon ((218139 551795, 218170 551742, 218139 551688, 218077 551688, 218046 551742, 218077 551795, 218139 551795) CP.7256258
Polygon ((217860 551849, 217891 551795, 217860 551742, 217798 551742, 217767 551795, 217798 551849, 217860 551849) CP.7257786
Polygon ((217860 551849, 217891 551795, 217860 551742, 217798 551742, 217767 551795, 217798 551849, 217860 551849) CP.7257786
Polygon ((217767 551903, 217798 551849, 217767 551795, 217705 551795, 217674 551849, 217705 551903, 217767 551903) CP.7259314
Polygon ((217767 551903, 217798 551849, 217767 551795, 217705 551795, 217674 551849, 217705 551903, 217767 551903) CP.7259314
Polygon ((217674 551957, 217705 551903, 217674 551849, 217612 551849, 217581 551903, 217612 551957, 217674 551957) CP.7260843
Polygon ((217674 551957, 217705 551903, 217674 551849, 217612 551849, 217581 551903, 217612 551957, 217674 551957) CP.7260843
nvt nvt

NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
NL.IMAER
nvt

CP.7244028
CP.7244029
CP.7244029
CP.7244029
CP.7244029
CP.7244029
CP.7244029
CP.7245557
CP.7245557
CP.7247085
CP.7247085
CP.7247086
CP.7247086
CP.7247086
CP.7247086
CP.7247086
CP.7248614
CP.7248614
CP.7248615
CP.7248615
CP.7248615
CP.7248615
CP.7250142
CP.7250142
CP.7250143
CP.7250143
CP.7250143
CP.7251672
CP.7251672
CP.7251672
CP.7253200
CP.7253200
CP.7253200
CP.7254729
CP.7254729
CP.7256258
CP.7256258
CP.7256258
CP.7256258
CP.7256258
CP.7257786
CP.7257786
CP.7259314
CP.7259314
CP.7260843
CP.7260843
nvt

(2:1.882e-06,7.251e-06)

0,0434700000

0,0105700000
0.002041
0.004985
(2:9.751e-07,0.0003766)
(2:3.434e-06,1.265e-05)
(2:1.946e-07,7.927000000000001e-05)
(2:1.494e-06,5.759e-06)
(2:1.992e-07,8.148999999999999¢-05)
(2:1.53e-06,5.93-06)

0,0563600000

0,0137200000

0,0069040000

0,0000012970

0,0000037120

0,0000002020

0,0000010300

0,0149100000

0,0077030000
(2:1.418e-06,0.0005763)
(2:3.569e-06,1.38e-05)

0,0000000041
(2:5.165000000000001e-07,1.984¢-06)

0,0151100000

0,0000007395
(2:3.597e-06,1.387e-05)

0,0154300000
(2:7.571e-07,0.0003007)
(2:3.163e-06,1.192e-05)

0,0151100000
(2:7.412e-07,0.0002859)
(2:2.564e-06,9.465e-06)
(2:7.63e-07,0.000261)
(2:2.061e-06,6.894e-06)

0,0592500000
0.01439
0.007329
(2:1.365e-06,0.0004709)
(2:4.284e-06,1.444e-05)
(2:2.195e-07,6.825000000000001e-05)
(2:1.053e-06,3.276e-06)
(2:1.985e-07,7.125e-05)
(2:9.788000000000001e-07,3.445¢-06)
(2:2.385e-09,1.104e-06)
(2:3.258e-07,1.433e-06)

0,0000000000

0,0000000000
0,0000000000
0,0000000000
0,0000000000

0,0000000000
0,0000000000
0,0000000000
0,0005293000
0,0000144800
0,0000818200
0,0000039630
0,0000000000
0,0000000000

0,0000016340

0,0000000000
0,0003003000

0,0000000000

0,0000000000

0,0000000000

0,0000000000
0,0000000000

0,0000000000

0,0769890090 0,0005437800



